
 

     
  

                  Friday 5th November 2021 

Leamington Road, Princethorpe, Rugby, CV23 9PU 
Telephone: 01926 632385 01926 632385 

      E-mail: admin@ourladysprincethorpe.co.uk     Website: http://www.ourladysrc.warwickshire.sch.uk 

Head Teacher: Mrs Rachael Batson  

 
Dear parents, pupils, governors, staff and parishioners,  
 

Welcome back after the half term break we hope that you had a lovely week. This 

week began with a visit from the Road Safety Team who led a workshop with Nursery 

& Reception. They will be in again in a few weeks to work with Year 1/2.  

KS2 absolutely loved their first Forest Schools lesson - this will continue now until the 

end of the year. Thank you so much to Lil Ellis for leading these for us.  

 

Mrs Garner has now gone off on her maternity leave – we wish her the best of luck 

now as she awaits the birth of her first child. Mrs O’Connor has 

been appointed as Acting Assistant Head to cover her maternity 

leave.  

 

Thank you to everyone that has signed up to meet with their 

children’s class teacher. The sign-up sheets will still be on my 

window until Tuesday. Remember you can message your child’s 

teacher if you are struggling with that date and alternative 

arrangements can be made.  

 

We are really pleased that over the half term our new playground 

markings have been painted. The children have really enjoyed 

playing using them this week.  

 

Please if your child hasn’t already painted a Remembrance stone, 

send one in by Wednesday as we wish to make a trail of them. 

Thank you for all the stones that have come into school so far.  

 

Future Dates for the Diary 

Friday 18th November Year 5/6 visit to St Chads 

Wednesday 24th November PTA Non Uniform Day 

Friday 26th November PTA Christmas Fayre 

Thursday 2nd December Whole School trip to the Pantomime  

Wednesday 8th December EYFS and KS1 Christmas Play 9.30am and 5.00pm 

Friday 10th December Christmas Jumper Day & PTA Christmas Disco 

Thursday 16th December KS2 Carol Concert at Princethorpe Chapel 6pm 

Monday 28th February -  

Wednesday 2nd March 2022 

Year 5/6 residential to Alton Castle 

Wednesday 23rd March Parent Consultation Meetings 1.30 – 7.30pm 

Monday 25th April Easter Bonnet Parade 

9th May – 12th May Year 6 Sats Week 

16th – 26th May Swimming Pool in school all children will take part in lessons 

Wednesday 13th July Sports Day 

Friday 15th July Nursery/Reception Graduation         Year 6 Leavers Disco 

Monday 18th July Year 6 Leavers Play 

Thursday 21st July Leavers Assembly 2pm 

 

 

School Lottery 
Congratulations to Ms R, last week’s winner!  

https://www.yourschoollottery.co.uk/lottery/school/our-ladys-primary-school-princethorpe  

https://www.yourschoollottery.co.uk/lottery/school/our-ladys-primary-school-princethorpe
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Workers of the Week 
 
 

           

 

Attendance and Punctuality  

Whole school: 95.6% 

Saint Joseph 

N/R 

Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 

94% 99% 98% 96% 97% 94% 96% 

 

Next Week at a Glance:        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Twitter/Facebook For up to date information and sharing what we are up to - keep an eye on our Twitter feed 

@OurPrincethorpe and Facebook Page – Our Lady’s Primary School, Princethorpe @OurPrincethorpe 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Workers of the Week   

 

Year N & R Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

 

 

Will begin next Friday 

Date 

 

Time Activity 

Mon 8th November 

 

3.15 – 4.30pm Football  

Tues 9th November 

 

 

3.15pm- 4.15pm 
Art Club  

Wed 10th November 

  

9am 

3.15 – 4.15pm 
Music Lessons with Mr Roe 

Dodgeball KS2  
Thurs 11th November 3.15 – 4.15pm Years 1&2 Ninja Warrior Club 

 
Fri 12th November 

 

2.50-3.15pm 

3.15 – 5pm 

 

Celebration Assembly 

Irish Dancing  

I hope that you all have 
a lovely weekend. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Mrs R Batson 
Headteacher 

 
 


